AP7380
Document number: DS39196  Rev. 3 - 2
2 of 12
December 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7380
N

C
T
Ordering Information
AP7380 - X X - X
Packing
7/13 : Tape & Reel
Output Voltage
18 : 1.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
36 : 3.6V
  41 : 4.15V
44 : 4.4V
50 : 5.0V
W5/WR : SOT25
Y : SOT89 (Option 2)
Package
Part Number Package Code Package
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7380-18W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-30W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-33W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-36W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-41W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-44W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-50W5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-18WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-30WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-33WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-36WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-41WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-44WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-50WR-7 WR SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7380-18Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-30Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-33Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-36Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-41Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-44Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7380-50Y-13 Y SOT89 (Option 2) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP7380
Document number: DS39196  Rev. 3 - 2
8 of 12
December 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7380
N
E
W
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;